2700T Series
Surface Mount Power Inductors
KMP_2700TC_D01 Page 1 of 4
For full details go to
SELECTION GUIDE
Order Code
Inductance, L DC Current2 DC Resistance
Recommended
Alternative
±20% Max. Max.
μH A Ω
27T102C 1.0 2.0 0.08 Contact Murata
27T152C 1.5 1.6 0.10 Contact Murata
27T222C 2.2 1.4 0.12 Contact Murata
27T332C 3.3 1.2 0.16 Contact Murata
27T472C 4.7 1.0 0.20 Contact Murata
27T682C 6.8 0.85 0.32 Contact Murata
27T103C 10 0.70 0.41 Contact Murata
27T153C 15 0.60 0.55 Contact Murata
27T223C 22 0.50 0.85 Contact Murata
27T333C 33 0.40 1.30 Contact Murata
27T473C 47 0.32 1.80 Contact Murata
27T683C 68 0.28 2.50 Contact Murata
27T104C 100 0.23 3.50 Contact Murata
27T154C 150 0.17 5.00 Contact Murata
27T224C 220 0.15 7.00 Contact Murata
27T334C 330 0.13 15.0 Contact Murata
ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATINGS
Operating temperature range3 -40°C to 125°C
Storage temperature range -40°C to 150°C
SOLDERING INFORMATION1